
2023 Fall Open at UT -- Open Cross Table, Page 1

No.    Name St Rate 1 2 3 4 Score

1. Suich, Peter (1).................................. 2214 W21 W10 W11 W4     4.0 - 1st Place

2. Kvelashvili, Tsotne (2)........................ 2034 W13 W12 D3 W9     3.5 - Top Expert
3. Jiang, Bochen (7)............................... 1665 W14 W20 D2 W11     3.5 - 2nd Place

4. Mashali, Farzin (8)............................. 1543 W18 W6 W19 L1     3.0 -  Top Class C
5. Matias, Joel (17)................................. 1353 L11 W21 W12 W15     3.0 - Top Class D

6. Sun, Yi (5) .......................................... 1738 W17 L4 D8 W16     2.5 - Top Class B
7. Authier, Lyric (14)............................... 1452 D9 D16 W10 -H-   2.5
8. Rhodes, Brian (15)............................. 1411 L10 W23 D6 W17   2.5

9. Liu, David (3)...................................... 1994 D7 D19 W20 L2   2.0
10. Farmand, Farnood (4)........................ 1748 W8 L1 L7 W19   2.0
11. Zhao, Eric (6) ..................................... 1697 W5 W22 L1 L3   2.0
12. Zenkov, Viktor (9)............................... 1534 W23 L2 L5 W20   2.0
13. Suich, Victor (12)................................ 1482 L2 W14 L15 W22   2.0
14. Coon, Gage (18)................................ 1316 L3 L13 W23 W21   2.0
15. Mccallen, Perry (20)........................... 1183 L20 -B- W13 L5   2.0

16. Thrash, Willard (11)........................... 1500 L19 D7 W18 L6   1.5
17. Lodha, Vivaan (16)............................. 1383 L6 D18 W22 L8   1.5
18. Zhu, Magnolia (19)............................. 1194 L4 D17 L16 W23     1.5 - Top Female  (tied)
19. He, Elsa (22)...................................... 1093 W16 D9 L4 L10     1.5 - Top Female (tied)

20. Dougherty, Peter (10)......................... 1529 W15 L3 L9 L12   1.0
21. Mullinax, Danny (13).......................... 1478 L1 L5 -B- L14   1.0
22. Ambrose, Anna (23)........................... 1087 -B- L11 L17 L13   1.0

23. Zhang, Jason (21).............................. 1102 L12 L8 L14 L18   0.0
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2023 Fall Open at UT -- Open Wall Chart, Page 1

Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4

1. Suich, Peter 2214 W 13 B 4 W 6 B 8
12779311  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0

2. Kvelashvili, Tsotne 2034 B 12 W 9 B 7 W 3
30560605  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.5

3. Liu, David 1994 W 14 B 22 W 10 B 2
31402043  0.5  1.0  2.0  2.0

4. Farmand, Farnood 1748 B 15 W 1 B 14 W 22
12769531  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

5. Sun, Yi 1738 W 16 B 8 W 15 B 11
30257133  1.0  1.0  1.5  2.5

6. Zhao, Eric 1697 B 17 W 23 B 1 W 7
16203614  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

7. Jiang, Bochen 1665 W 18 B 10 W 2 B 6
16827308  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.5

8. Mashali, Farzin 1543 B 19 W 5 B 22 W 1
17083304  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0

9. Zenkov, Viktor 1534 W 21 B 2 W 17 B 10
14215553  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

10. Dougherty, Peter 1529 B 20 W 7 B 3 W 9
12716567  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

11. Thrash, Willard 1500 W 22 B 14 W 19 W 5
12580129  0.0  0.5  1.5  1.5

12. Suich, Victor 1482 W 2 B 18 W 20 B 23
12732019  0.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

13. Mullinax, Danny 1478 B 1 W 17 BYE B 18
12852015  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.0

14. Authier, Lyric 1452 B 3 W 11 W 4 HALF
16538662  0.5  1.0  2.0  2.5

15. Rhodes, Brian 1411 W 4 B 21 B 5 W 16
12579873  0.0  1.0  1.5  2.5

16. Lodha, Vivaan 1383 B 5 W 19 B 23 B 15
30549303  0.0  0.5  1.5  1.5

17. Matias, Joel 1353 W 6 B 13 B 9 W 20
16036488  0.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

18. Coon, Gage 1316 B 7 W 12 B 21 W 13
30283313  0.0  0.0  1.0  2.0

19. Zhu, Magnolia 1194 W 8 B 16 B 11 W 21
30393269  0.0  0.5  0.5  1.5
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2023 Fall Open at UT -- House Game Cross Table, Page 1

No.    Name St Rate 1 Score

1. Dickerson, Leonard (1)....................... TN 2200 W2   1.0

2. Mullinax, Danny (2)............................ 1478 L1   0.0
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2023 Fall Open at UT -- Amateur Under 1200 Cross Table, Page 1

No.    Name St Rate Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Score

1. Wang, Leo (7).................................... 869 W29 W19 W17 W5     4.0 - 1st Place

2. Arden, Silas (5).................................. 922 W24 D4 W23 W11   3.5 - 2nd Place + Class F (tied)
3. Flottman, Spencer (9)........................ 830 W30 W21 W12 -H-     3.5 - 2nd Place + Class F (tied)
4. Lin, Alex (22)...................................... 570 W10 D2 W13 W12     3.5 - Top Class H

5. Bingham, Abram (4)........................... 924 W7 W32 W8 L1   3.0
6. Lawrie, Isaac (8)................................. 843 W25 W9 L11 W20   3.0
7. Hutchison, James (14)....................... 736 L5 W33 W26 W22     3.0 - Top Class G (tied)
8. Hu, Jason (16).................................... 706 W34 W22 L5 W21     3.0 - Top Class G (tied)
9. Dorsey, Miles (25).............................. 541 W33 L6 W14 W16   3.0

10. Webber, William (36)......................... 0 L4 W24 W34 W17   3.0
11. Burger, Clayton (31)........................... 0 W18 W14 W6 L2   3.0

12. Schelzig, Kurt (2)................................ 983 W15 W31 L3 L4   2.0
13. Wang, Miles (3).................................. 948 W16 L17 L4 W25   2.0
14. Liu, Brian (10)..................................... 824 W23 L11 L9 W32   2.0
15. Xu, Jason (11).................................... 797 L12 L18 W35 W28   2.0
16. Bowman, Gabriel (12)........................ 758 L13 W35 W19 L9   2.0
17. Prabhu, Keerthi Priyan (20)................ 663 W35 W13 L1 L10   2.0
18. Wells, Noah (24)................................ 543 L11 W15 L20 W31   2.0
19. Nasiedkin, Nikita (26)......................... 504 W20 L1 L16 W29   2.0
20. Shankles, Craten (35)........................ 0 L19 W29 W18 L6   2.0
21. Jerrolds, Austin (32)........................... 0 W26 L3 W32 L8   2.0
22. Bartels, Owen (30)............................. 0 -B- L8 W31 L7   2.0

23. Hinchman, Ruth (1)............................ 1044 L14 W30 L2 -H-     1.5 - Top Female (tied)
24. Chelapati, Aahan (15)........................ 707 L2 L10 -B- D27   1.5
25. Wells, Karen (18)............................... 673 L6 W27 D28 L13     1.5 - Top Female (tied)
26. Quinn, Roxxann (27).......................... 403 L21 W34 L7 -H-     1.5 - Top Female (tied)
27. Nguyen, Jameson (34)....................... 0 L31 L25 W30 D24   1.5
28. Baker, Samuel (29)............................ 0 L32 -B- D25 L15   1.5

29. Nguyen, Thanya (17).......................... 700 L1 L20 W33 L19   1.0
30. Valchkova, Kseniya (19).................... 672 L3 L23 L27 W35   1.0
31. Lodha, Ridhaan (21)........................... 630 W27 L12 L22 L18   1.0
32. Wells, Jonah (23)............................... 555 W28 L5 L21 L14   1.0
33. Jiang, Jiashen (33)............................. 0 L9 L7 L29 W34   1.0

34. Pena, Juan (6).................................... 912 L8 L26 L10 L33   0.0
35. Chen, Ryan (28)................................. 399 L17 L16 L15 L30   0.0
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2023 Fall Open at UT -- Amateur Under 1200 Wall Chart, Page 1

Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4

1. Hinchman, Ruth 1044 W 10 B 18 B 5 HALF
12958463  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.5

2. Schelzig, Kurt 983 B 11 W 20 B 9 B 21
31182210  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

3. Wang, Miles 948 W 12 B 19 W 21 B 17
30811327  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

4. Bingham, Abram 924 B 13 W 22 B 15 W 7
15341338  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0

5. Arden, Silas 922 W 14 B 21 W 1 W 30
31094944  1.0  1.5  2.5  3.5

6. Pena, Juan 912 B 15 W 26 B 35 W 32
30746832  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

7. Wang, Leo 869 W 16 B 25 W 19 B 4
30993032  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0

8. Lawrie, Isaac 843 B 17 W 24 B 30 W 34
16404881  1.0  2.0  2.0  3.0

9. Flottman, Spencer 830 W 18 B 31 W 2 HALF
30837036  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.5

10. Liu, Brian 824 B 1 W 30 B 24 W 22
17269595  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

11. Xu, Jason 797 W 2 B 23 W 27 B 28
30689784  0.0  0.0  1.0  2.0

12. Bowman, Gabriel 758 B 3 W 27 B 25 W 24
30805298  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.0

13. Hutchison, James 736 W 4 B 32 W 26 B 29
30260243  0.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

14. Chelapati, Aahan 707 B 5 W 35 BYE W 33
31276901  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.5

15. Hu, Jason 706 W 6 B 29 W 4 B 31
30257971  1.0  2.0  2.0  3.0

16. Nguyen, Thanya 700 B 7 W 34 B 32 W 25
30476058  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.0

17. Wells, Karen 673 W 8 B 33 B 28 W 3
13181887  0.0  1.0  1.5  1.5

18. Valchkova, Kseniya 672 B 9 W 1 B 33 B 27
31319374  0.0  0.0  0.0  1.0

19. Prabhu, Keerthi Priyan 663 B 27 W 3 B 7 W 35
31318900  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0
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2023 Fall Open at UT -- Amateur Under 1200 Wall Chart, Page 2

Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4

20. Lodha, Ridhaan 630 W 33 B 2 W 29 B 23
30789802  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

21. Lin, Alex 570 B 35 W 5 B 3 W 2
15967365  1.0  1.5  2.5  3.5

22. Wells, Jonah 555 W 28 B 4 W 31 B 10
16568050  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

23. Wells, Noah 543 B 30 W 11 B 34 W 20
16568044  0.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

24. Dorsey, Miles 541 W 32 B 8 W 10 B 12
30941220  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

25. Nasiedkin, Nikita 504 B 34 W 7 W 12 B 16
31168928  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

26. Quinn, Roxxann 403 W 31 B 6 B 13 HALF
30633130  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.5

27. Chen, Ryan 399 W 19 B 12 B 11 W 18
30803512  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

28. Baker, Samuel 0 B 22 BYE W 17 W 11
31494885  0.0  1.0  1.5  1.5

29. Bartels, Owen 0 BYE W 15 B 20 W 13
31501638  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0

30. Burger, Clayton 0 W 23 B 10 W 8 B 5
30511931  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0

31. Jerrolds, Austin 0 B 26 W 9 B 22 W 15
31457899  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0

32. Jiang, Jiashen 0 B 24 W 13 W 16 B 6
31484035  0.0  0.0  0.0  1.0

33. Nguyen, Jameson 0 B 20 W 17 W 18 B 14
31505854  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.5

34. Shankles, Craten 0 W 25 B 16 W 23 B 8
31356054  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.0

35. Webber, William 0 W 21 B 14 W 6 B 19
31415177  0.0  1.0  2.0  3.0
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2023 Fall Open at UT -- Novice Under 600 Standings, Page 1

Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Med Solk SBx2

0    4.0    6.0    3.0    6.5   13.0
325    3.5    8.0    4.5   10.0   16.5

0    3.5    7.5    4.0    8.5   13.5
413    3.0    8.0    4.0    9.0   10.0

0    3.0    6.5    3.0    6.5    6.0
353    3.0    5.0    3.0    5.5    7.0

0    2.0    6.0    6.0   10.0    7.0
399    2.0    5.0    5.0   10.5    8.0

 1 Kirkland, Aidan (13) - Top Unrated
 2 Bonnett, Chase (7) - 1st Place
 3 Corbett, Jason (11) 
 4 Mendu, Rithvik (3) - 2nd Place
 5 Poetzel, Brextyn (15) 
 6 Srichinta, Anirudh (5)  - 3rd Place
 7 Long, Malcolm (14)  
 8 Bonnett, Evan (4)
 9 Zhao, Jacks (6) 340    2.0    5.0    5.0    9.0    5.0

443    2.0    4.5    4.5    9.0    3.0
0    2.0    4.0    4.0    6.5    5.0

273    2.0    2.5    2.5    5.5    2.0
0    2.0    2.0    2.0    5.0    4.0
0    1.5    2.5    2.5    5.5    0.5

430    1.0    8.0    6.0   12.0    4.0
102    1.0    4.5    4.0    7.5    1.0

0    1.0    4.0    4.0    7.0    0.0
0    1.0    4.0    4.0    6.0    0.0

 10 Clift, Gabe (1)
 11 Story, Owen (17)  
 12 Lawrie, Evelyn (8)  - Top Female
 13 Turner, Emma (19)  
 14 Trope, Gianna (18)  
 15 Clift, Elijah (2)
 16 Yin, Alison (10)  
 17 Ren, Oliver (16)   
 18 Hu, Joyce (12)
 19 Mendu, Rishi (9) 109    0.5    4.0    3.0    8.0    1.0

Windows TD Version 4.11c, (c) 2008, Estima. Printed: 10/28/2023 at 16:36. Page 1 of document

jenn
Highlight

jenn
Highlight

jenn
Highlight

jenn
Highlight

jenn
Highlight

jenn
Highlight

jenn
Highlight

jenn
Highlight

jenn
Highlight

jenn
Highlight



2023 Fall Open at UT -- Novice Under 600 Wall Chart, Page 1

Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4

1. Clift, Gabe 443 B 10 W 16 B 7 W 13
30908744  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

2. Clift, Elijah 430 W 11 B 19 B 13 W 15
30908738  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

3. Mendu, Rithvik 413 B 13 W 18 B 14 W 6
31318789  0.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

4. Bonnett, Evan 399 W 19 B 11 W 17 B 5
17227057  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0

5. Srichinta, Anirudh 353 B 14 W 10 B 16 W 4
31318776  0.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

6. Zhao, Jacks 340 W 12 B 17 W 11 B 3
30858882  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

7. Bonnett, Chase 325 B 15 W 14 W 1 B 11
17227036  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.5

8. Lawrie, Evelyn 273 W 17 B 12 W 15 B 16
16826237  0.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

9. Mendu, Rishi 109 B 18 W 13 B 10 W 14
31318793  0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5

10. Yin, Alison 102 W 1 B 5 W 9 B 19
30822561  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.0

11. Corbett, Jason 0 B 2 W 4 B 6 W 7
31457954  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.5

12. Hu, Joyce 0 B 6 W 8 BYE B 17
31469591  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.0

13. Kirkland, Aidan 0 W 3 B 9 W 2 B 1
31515663  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0

14. Long, Malcolm 0 W 5 B 7 W 3 B 9
31516323  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

15. Poetzel, Brextyn 0 W 7 BYE B 8 B 2
31514148  0.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

16. Ren, Oliver 0 BYE B 1 W 5 W 8
31516885  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

17. Story, Owen 0 B 8 W 6 B 4 W 12
31437456  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

18. Trope, Gianna 0 W 9 B 3 W 19 BYE
31502347  0.5  0.5  0.5  1.5

19. Turner, Emma 0 B 4 W 2 B 18 W 10
31516090  0.0  0.0  1.0  2.0
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2023 Fall Open at UT -- Open Wall Chart, Page 2

Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4

20. Mccallen, Perry 1183 W 10 BYE B 12 B 17
31337440  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.0

21. Zhang, Jason 1102 B 9 W 15 W 18 B 19
16955390  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

22. He, Elsa 1093 B 11 W 3 W 8 B 4
30101779  1.0  1.5  1.5  1.5

23. Ambrose, Anna 1087 BYE B 6 W 16 W 12
12919603  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0
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